Axel Johnson International

The Original Roundsling Extreema® with
Dyneema® core

Product information

The Original EXTREEMA® round sling was the first product created under the EXTREEMA® brand. With its innovative design and
unparalleled performance, the Original quickly gained a reputation as a top-of-the-line product in the market, paving the way for the brand’s
continued success and growth.

Its core is made of Bio-Based Dyneema®, which makes it up to 15 times stronger than steel on a weight-to-weight basis.

The sleeve is white HMPE Extreema® L-series sleeve. With exceptional performance against cuts, abrasions, and punctures. The white
sleeve is repairable.

Features:

e Lightweight and flexible, easy to handle
Repairable sleeve

e Resistant against chemicals

Does not absorb water

Floats on water

Long life cycle

Sustainable

WLL: 3t - 600t

EWL: 0,5m — 65m

Material: Dyneema, HMPE

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Temperature range: -50°C up to +70°C
Standard: EN 1492-2

Safety factor: 7:1



Technical data

Part code

34050100XXX0010

34050120XXX0010

34050150XXX0010

34050200XXX0010

34050250XXX0010

34050300XXX0010

34050400XXX0010

34050500XXX0010

34050750XXX0010

34051000XXX0010

34051250XXX0010

34051500XXX0010

34052000XXX0010

WLL
ton

10

12

15

20

25

30

40

50

75

100

125

150

200



	The Original Roundsling Extreema® with Dyneema® core
	Technical data


