



## The Original Roundsling Extreema® with Dyneema® core

## Product information

The Original EXTREEMA® round sling was the first product created under the EXTREEMA® brand. With its innovative design and unparalleled performance, the Original quickly gained a reputation as a top-of-the-line product in the market, paving the way for the brand's continued success and growth.

Its core is made of Bio-Based Dyneema®, which makes it up to 15 times stronger than steel on a weight-to-weight basis.

The sleeve is white HMPE Extreema® L-series sleeve. With exceptional performance against cuts, abrasions, and punctures. The white sleeve is repairable.

## Features:

- Lightweight and flexible, easy to handle
- Repairable sleeve
- Resistant against chemicals
- Does not absorb water
- Floats on water
- Long life cycle
- Sustainable
- WLL: 3t 600t
- EWL: 0,5m 65m

Material: Dyneema, HMPE Marking: According to standard, CE-marked Temperature range: -50°C up to +70°C Standard: EN 1492-2

Safety factor: 7:1

Part code	WLL ton
34050100XXX0010	10
34050120XXX0010	12
34050150XXX0010	15
34050200XXX0010	20
34050250XXX0010	25
34050300XXX0010	30
34050400XXX0010	40
34050500XXX0010	50
34050750XXX0010	75
34051000XXX0010	100
34051250XXX0010	125
34051500XXX0010	150
34052000XXX0010	200

**Technical data**